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Delight Through Connections

MEHEA:2026-01-30AR%R:1.1

a4

Pitch : 15.00mm, 600V, 115A(FW2)/125A(FW1)
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BEEH T
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FmEE (mm)
mEE (mm)
SR~ (BEE__ xTWE__mm)
FEAER (mm)
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- 1500 _ 21 00 _
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T LIE L R I
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BRMNHESE - SR NIRE~ R TERE N E

PCB Terminal Blocks, Screw Connection

PCB Terminal Blocks
15.00
Green (default)
Screw Connection
Without
Wave Soldering
15.00*(P-1)+15.00
31
39
1.2x1.2
1.7
01P~09P

Single level
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LB

itk gV ESP bl
[EREL - FFEULM4
BT

SER R
SEERmER

EREE-TEC

BEBE (V)
ENEEBIT (A)
EMEBE (11/2)(V)
BB K (1/2)(V)
BEEBE (111/3)(V)
BE P EHEE (11/2)(KV)
B EEE (11/2)(KV)
BE PEEBE (/3)(KV)
R/ERSLBEHEN (mMm?)

R AIE RS L&EBER (mMm?)
=/ EMSEEEEIR (mm?)
R AFZMSEEEEIR (mm?)
ZMSE&BEER - R/NERRFHF (mm?)
ZMSLBEIR - RAERRIEF (mMm?)
ZMSLEBEER - &/N\ERMLSZIHF (Mm?)
ZMSEBEBR - FRERMELSZIE T (Mm?)
BEEARHEERN R/ MERSLEEHER (mm?)
EEMARHERN _REXERSEZEHER (mm?)
BEAMAR#HERN _RE/N\FHSEHEEEIR (mm?)
ERARHERN _REARMSEHEEEIR (
EEARHERN _REUSE - &/ ERRE T (mm?)
BEAARHERN _REUSE - RAERRIE T (mm?)

?*ﬁﬂ)&kﬁﬂ%ﬁ’] REMSE  &/NWEERNLZ R
mm?

BAHEHAERN _REMSLE  SANLERMNELSZ R
F (mm?2)

BRLHAE

AR AR ) Fn

H

\

mm?2)

\

|~ =
LEMmERN
e &

Delight Through Connections

PA
I
VO
0500MQ at DC 500V
COPPER ALLOY
Tin PLATED

1000
125
1000
1000
1000

0.5
35
0.5
35
0.25
35
0.25
35
0.5

0.5
0.5

0.5

M5
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—F 222 JJRE JE_xJ)Z_)(mm)
1222 JIHAE
EiE s/ \HFE (N.m)
EiEsAHIE (N.m)
FILKE (mm)

EERE-UL

e & (UL/CULTREBA) (V)
R (UL/CULFRAEBA)(A)
EEEBE (UL/CULIRAECH) (V)
e (UL/CULTRECEH)(A)
B E (UL/CULFRAEDA)(V)
ZE B (UL/CULIREDA)(A)

B/IVBERS%(AWG) - FaUL/CUL
SAERSLAWG) - FEUL/CUL
RIS AWG) - FAEUL/CUL
BASRES4(AWG) - FAaUL/CUL
WeE5%%

F1EBHIF

e L1ERE (°C)

REIERE (°C)

ULIANIES

LESBEBA (AWG)
ENEEREBA (V)
ZERMBA (A)
LESBECH (AWG)
EMEEBECH (V)
BERMCA (A)
ZESBEDH (AWG)
EMEEREDA (V)
BERMDA (A)

CULINIEZ

|~ =
LEMmERN
e &

Delight Through Connections

1.0x5.5
Pz2
3.7
4.5

18~19

600
115(FW2)/125(FW1)
600
115(FW2)/125(FW1)
600
5
20
2
20
2

YES
120

20~2
600
115(FW2)/125(FW1)
20~2
600
115(FW2)/125(FW1)
20~2
600
5
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ZEEEBA (AWG)
FEBEBA (V)
ENERMBA (A)
LZESEECH (AWG)
BEBECH (V)
EMEERMCH (A)
ZEEEDA (AWG)
BESBEDA (V)
EERMDA (A)

VDEIAMIEZ

#ZZBE (mm?)
BEEBE (V)

BB (A)

=

|~ =
LEMmERN
e &

Delight Through Connections

20~2
600
115(FW2)/125(FW1)
20~2
600
115(FW2)/125(FW1)
20~2
600
5

0.5~35
1000
125
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